CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



La Dee Da Catering - Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handeled with care. The chef will
prepare a meal acordingly or you can describe in detail what
you would like.

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

HOLIDAY BUFFET

Holiday Buffet

(Per person / 12 Minimum) Roasted turkey, baked ham, roasted
stuffed pork loin, smoked brisket, pan gravy, traditional dressing
and cranberry sauce. Served with dinner rolls & butter, choice
of de

BEVERAGES

Non Alcoholic Punch (gallon)
(SERVES 10)

Coke (12 oz can)
Diet Coke (12 oz can)
Seven-Up (12 0z can)

Dr. Pepper (12 oz can)

$10

$50

$13.95

$17

$1.49

$1.49

$1.49

$1.49



Root Beer (12 oz can)
Bottled Water (12 0z can)

Lemonade
Gallon. Served with 12 cups, ice and straws

Coffee (Gallon)
Served with 12 cups, creamers and sweeteners.

Iced Tea

Gallon. Served with 12 cups, ice, sweeteners, lemons and
straws.

Bag of Ice

EXTRAS

Full Bar Service (per person)

Includes premium brand scotch, bourbon, gin, vodka, rum and
tequila, domestic beer, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet
Sauvignon, all mixers and ice. Requires Bartender.

Full Bar Service with Import Beer (per person)

Includes premium brand scotch, bourbon, gin, vodka, rum and
tequila, imported beer, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet
Sauvignon, all mixers and ice. Requires Bartender.

Beer & Wine Service (per person)

Domestic beers, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet
sauvignon. Requires Bartender.

Beer & Wine Service with Imported Beer (per person)
Domestic beers, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet
sauvignon. Requires Bartender.

$1.49

$1.49

$20

$10

$20

$3

$26.5

$28.5

$14.5

$17.5



Bartender (4 hours)
Bartender for 4 hours. Each additional hour is $40

Wait Staff (per hour)
(4 HOUR MINIMUM)

_______Bar Snack Mix (quart)

_______Mixed Nuts (quart)

____Sweet & Spicy Roasted Nuts (quart)
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (white)
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (stainless)
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (silver)
7 Inch Glass Cocktail Plate

______ Cocktail Forks
8 Ounce Wine Glasses

9 0unce High Ball Glass

________Champagne Flute

______Iced Tea & Water Goblet

8 Ft.Banquet Table

60 Inch Round Table

$160

$30

$20

$25

$30

$0.65

$0.65

$0.95

$0.65

$0.75

$0.65

$0.75

$0.95

$0.65

$10

$10



_______30Inch Bar Hi Table
_______Wooden Folding Chair

Samsonite Folding Chair
90 x 156 Table Linen (cotton/poplin)
120 Inch Round Table Linen (cotton/poplin)
_______Chair Cover - Self Tie (each)
________ Chair Cover - Fitted with Sash (each)

Full Place Setting (per person)

Dinner, salad, bread and dessert plates. Knife, dinner fork,
salad fork, dessert fork and teaspoon. Water glass, iced tea
glass and napkin.

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$16.5

$3.5

$1.5

$18.5

$18.5

$2.75

$3.5

$7.25

$0



