

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

La Dee Da Catering - Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handeled with care. The chef will prepare a meal acordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like.	
Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
HOLIDAY BUFFET	
Holiday Buffet	\$13.95
(Per person / 12 Minimum) Roasted turkey, baked ham, roasted stuffed pork loin, smoked brisket, pan gravy, traditional dressing and cranberry sauce. Served with dinner rolls & butter, choice of de	
BEVERAGES	
Non Alcoholic Punch (gallon) (SERVES 10)	\$17
Coke (12 oz can)	\$1.49
Diet Coke (12 oz can)	\$1.49
Seven-Up (12 oz can)	\$1.49
Dr. Pepper (12 oz can)	\$1.49

Root Beer (12 oz can)	\$1.49			
Bottled Water (12 oz can)	\$1.49			
Lemonade Gallon. Served with 12 cups, ice and straws	\$20			
Coffee (Gallon) Served with 12 cups, creamers and sweeteners.	\$10			
lced Tea Gallon. Served with 12 cups, ice, sweeteners, lemons and straws.	\$20			
Bag of Ice	\$3			
EXTRAS				
Full Bar Service (per person) Includes premium brand scotch, bourbon, gin, vodka, rum and tequila, domestic beer, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet Sauvignon, all mixers and ice. Requires Bartender.	\$26.5			
Full Bar Service with Import Beer (per person) Includes premium brand scotch, bourbon, gin, vodka, rum and tequila, imported beer, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet Sauvignon, all mixers and ice. Requires Bartender.	\$28.5			
Beer & Wine Service (per person) Domestic beers, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet sauvignon. Requires Bartender.	\$14.5			
Beer & Wine Service with Imported Beer (per person) Domestic beers, house chardonnay, blush and cabernet sauvignon. Requires Bartender.	\$17.5			

Bartender (4 hours) Bartender for 4 hours. Each additional hour is \$40	\$160
Wait Staff (per hour) (4 HOUR MINIMUM)	\$30
Bar Snack Mix (quart)	\$20
Mixed Nuts (quart)	\$25
Sweet & Spicy Roasted Nuts (quart)	\$30
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (white)	\$0.65
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (stainless)	\$0.65
Dinner plate, salad plate, dessert plate (silver)	\$0.95
7 Inch Glass Cocktail Plate	\$0.65
Cocktail Forks	\$0.75
8 Ounce Wine Glasses	\$0.65
9 Ounce High Ball Glass	\$0.75
Champagne Flute	\$0.95
lced Tea & Water Goblet	\$0.65
8 Ft. Banquet Table	\$10
60 Inch Round Table	\$10

30 Inch Bar Hi Table	\$16.5
Wooden Folding Chair	\$3.5
Samsonite Folding Chair	\$1.5
90 x 156 Table Linen (cotton/poplin)	\$18.5
120 Inch Round Table Linen (cotton/poplin)	\$18.5
Chair Cover - Self Tie (each)	\$2.75
Chair Cover - Fitted with Sash (each)	\$3.5
Full Place Setting (per person) Dinner, salad, bread and dessert plates. Knife, dinner fork,	\$7.25
salad fork, dessert fork and teaspoon. Water glass, iced tea glass and napkin.	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713,758,0125 or	